
Name Age Time

1 Brady Deaner 16 17:10.13

2 Casey Kropkra 16 17:25.07

3 Matt Leis 18 17:36.70

4 Tim Collins 38 18:28.92

5 Miklos White 16 18:45.82

6 Andrew Robinson 16 19:24.85

7 Josh Schrader 19 19:25.30

8 Trevor Reed 15 19:30.94

9 Daren Gies 16 19:34.72

10 Keith Landis 36 19:38.93

11 Jacob Beckner 15 19:47.72

12 Jacob Hord 17 19:50.63

13 Matt McKenzie 16 20:11.07

14 Jessi Knoll 21 20:21.32

15 Neil Lane 16 21:14.38

16 Nathaniel Redden 14 21:29.96

17 Anna Hairston 17 21:30.84

18 Kendall Sanders 14 21:37.22

19 Brittany Martin 15 22:34.15

20 Brittany Fry 16 22:39.66

21 Breanna Mosley 18 22:43.18

22 Kane Kent 14 22:52.63

23 Levi Robinson 10 22:57.49

24 Chris Hillis 19 22:58.04

25 Nicholas Switzer 14 23:01.35

26 Carrie McQueen 31 23:04.61

27 Halei Lunceford 16 23:16.97

28 Ricky Branham 30 23:38.03

29 Kasey Landis 34 23:40.54

30 Leah Eldridge 15 23:40.92

31 Bruce Tanner 36 24:06.59

32 Rachel Rufener 25 24:36.68

33 Anthony Browning 23 25:09.58

34 Chuck Miller 32 25:12.17

35 Jennifer Hummel 39 25:33.80

36 Justin Robinson 12 26:14.19

37 Jessica Kent 32 26:15.15

38 Laura Paulo 43 26:19.13

39 Sarah Mast 28 26:33.96

40 Cole Kropka 10 26:37.94

41 Melanie Switzer 40 26:50.22

42 Bill Kropka 47 26:54.55

43 Bill Zehner 73 27:01.35

44 Niki Miller 31 27:21.16

45 Dustin Pridemore 25 27:35.70

46 Kyle Kent 34 27:42.16

47 Annika Gerlach 14 27:43.18

48 Natalie Zitko 14 27:44.86

49 Justin Leis 13 27:49.00

50 Jason Porter 37 28:03.08

51 Abby Melton 16 28:32.35

52 Krista Barnett 17 28:40.24

53 Kari Hord 43 30:19.26

54 Ally Melton 14 30:53.10

55 Tyler Phenneger 17 31:43.54

56 Doug Miller 42 33:50.19

57 Alyson Groves 17 34:44.13

58 Michael Songer 35 34:47.54

59 Maggie Wisda 10 34:51.43

60 Gaige Porter 12 37:31.94

61 Denise Funk 54 42:01.42

62 Rhonda Holbrook 47 43:29.89

63 Richele Sallee 26 49:40.38

64 Kristen Byrne 32 49:52.24

65 Amanda Holbrook 27 50:24.45

66 Jenni Marshall 35 52:59.15

67 Tiffany Rankin 35 52:59.43
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Brady Deaner 17:10.13 1 Jessi Knoll 20:21.32

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Nathaniel Redden 21:29.96 1 Kendall Sanders 21:37.22

2 Kane Kent 22:52.63 2 Annika Gerlach 27:43.18

3 Levi Robinson 22:57.49 3 Natalie Zitko 27:44.86

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Casey Kropkra 17:25.07 1 Anna Hairston 21:30.84

2 Matt Leis 17:36.70 2 Brittany Martin 22:34.15

3 Miklos White 18:45.82 3 Brittany Fry 22:39.66

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Josh Schrader 19:25.30 1

2 Chris Hillis 22:58.04 2

3 Anthony Browning 25:09.58 3

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 Dustin Pridemore 27:35.70 1 Rachel Rufener 24:36.68

2 2 Sarah Mast 26:33.96

3 3 Richele Sallee 49:40.38

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 Ricky Branham 23:38.03 1 Carrie McQueen 23:04.61

2 Chuck Miller 25:12.17 2 Kasey Landis 23:40.54

3 Kyle Kent 27:42.16 3 Jessica Kent 26:15.15

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 Tim Collins 18:28.92 1 Jennifer Hummel 25:33.80

2 Keith Landis 19:38.93 2 Jenni Marshall 52:59.15

3 Bruce Tanner 24:06.59 3 Tiffany Rankin 52:59.43

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 Doug Miller 33:50.19 1 Laura Paulo 26:19.13

2 2 Melanie Switzer 26:50.22

3 3 Kari Hord 30:19.26

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 Bill Kropka 26:54.55 1 Rhonda Holbrook 43:29.89

2 2

3 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 1 Denise Funk 42:01.42

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Bill Zehner 27:01.35 1

2 2

3 3


